TRANSTECH
R
Also represented in  Sydney – Brisbane – Adelaide
Transtech Electronic Controls Pty Ltd
ABN 21 070 629 499
 Melbourne and Perth
Perth Tel: (08) 9302-2044
Melbourne Office: (03) 9330-3624

m
m
FEATURES
♦ Designed and manufactured to ISO 9001
♦ Local status indication by mechanical flag
♦ Remote status indication by c/o relay
♦ High Energy designed pcb’s
♦ CE Marking / C-tick N 2909
♦ 3 Pole base with common PE version
♦ DIN 43880 compliant
♦ Designed to pass IEC 61643-1:2005 and AS/NZS
1768:2005
NOTE: This device must be installed by a Qualified Electrician.
Model Working Voltage Frequency. Imax Iimp In Let Thru V Response Time
Phase-PNE 1 Pulse 10/350us 15x8/20us @3kA
TLP-V60/275-S 275V 1P 40-60HZ 60kA 4kA 25kA > 1350 25nS
TLP-DS60/275-2V-S 275V 2P 40-60HZ 60kA 4kA 25kA > 1350 25nS
TLP-DT60/275-3V-S 275V 3P 40-60HZ 60kA 4kA 25kA >1350 25nS
TLP-DT60/275-4V-S 275V 4P 40-60HZ 60kA 4kA 25kA >1350 25nS
TABLE No 2
MODEL:- TLP-LOW COST 60kA
Transtech Lightning Plug-In Protector Single & Three Phase,
Flag Indicator + Relay – Class I / CAT C or less

TLP-DTxxx-3V = 54mm
TLP-DTxxx-4V = 72mm
FEATURES
 Designed and manufactured to ISO 9001
 Local status indication by mechanical flag
 Remote status indication by c/o relay
 High Energy designed pcb’s
 CE Marking / C-tick N 2909
 3 Pole base with common PE version
 DIN 43880 compliant
 Designed to pass IEC 61643-1:2005 and AS/NZS
1768:2005
NOTE: This device must be installed by a Qualified Electrician.
Model Working Voltage Frequency. Imax Iimp In Let Thru V Response Time
Phase-PNE 1 Pulse 10/350us 15x8/20us @3kA
TLP-V100P/275-S 275V 40-60HZ 100kA 6.5kA 50kA > 1350 25nS
TLP-DT100P/275-3V-S 275V 40-60HZ 100kA 6.5kA 50kA > 1350 25nS
TLP-DT100P/275-4V-S 275V 40-60Hz 100kA 6.5kA 50kA >1350 25nS
TABLE No 2
DATA SHEET – Power Protection – Surge Protectors
Subject to change without notice
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED by: Transtech Electronic Controls Pty Ltd Perth W.A. ABN: 21 070 629 499
Design changes may occur in the interests of product performance & development     E&OE
I:\Shared\Engineering Dept\DataSheets & Product Packet Labels\TLP-PV50-1200-S low cost new.docx  March 2015   PAGE 1 / 1 ISSUE A / Rev A
FEATURES
♦ Designed and manufactured to ISO 9001
♦ Maintenance free
♦ Local status indication by RED flag for fault
♦ Remote status indication for fault (relay output)
♦ Long lifetime, high capacity circuit boards.
♦ CE Marking / C-tick N 2909
♦ Full 3 mode protection
♦ NOTE: This device must be installed by a Qualified Electrician.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The TLP-P50-1200-S is a “high power DC Voltage” lightning and transient protector which
provides protection for electrical / electronic equipment connected to DC distribution systems,
such as Solar Panels.  The TLP-PV50-1200-S is a parallel device with an surge rating to 50kA and
should be installed as close as possible to the supply being protected.
For mains supply of greater than 100A adequate HRC fuse or MCB protection must be installed
prior to the TLP-120-2/xxxV.
DATA SHEET – Solar Panel – Surge Protectors